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Rabies Ab ELISA Kit

Leishmania Ab Rapid Test Kit

Giardia Ag Rapid Test Kit

Ehrlichia Ab Rapid Test Kit

Anaplasma Ab Rapid Test Kit

Lyme Ab Rapid Test Kit

Babesia gibsoni Ab Rapid Test Kit

Heartworm + Ehrlichia + Babesia gibsoni + Anaplasma 
Combo Rapid Test Kit

Rabies Ag Rapid Test Kit

Rabies Ab Rapid Test Kit

Toxoplasma Ab Rapid Test Kit
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Canine/Feline Disease Test

Pack Product NameProduct Code Rapid ELISA

Heartworm Ag Rapid Test Kit

Heartworm + Ehrlichia + Anaplasma Combo Rapid Test Kit
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RC-CF24

RC-CF25
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RE-CF01

RC-CF26

RC-CF27

RC-CF28

RC-CF29

RC-CF30



FPV Ag Rapid Test Kit

FCoV Ag Rapid Test Kit 

FIV Ab + FeLV Ag Combo Rapid Test Kit

FIP  Ab Rapid Test Kit

FCV Ag Rapid Test Kit
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Leptospira Ab Rapid Test Kit

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

CDV Ag Rapid Test Kit

CPV Ag Rapid Test Kit

CIV Ag Rapid Test Kit

Canine Brucella Ag Rapid Test Kit

Canine Brucella Ab Rapid Test Kit

CAV Ag Rapid Test Kit

CCV Ag Rapid Test Kit

CDV Ag + CAV Ag Combo Rapid Test Kit

CPV Ag + CCV Ag Combo Rapid Test Kit 

Canine IgE Ab Rapid Test Kit

CDV Ag + CPV Ag Combo Rapid Test Kit

CPV Ag + CCV Ag + Giardia Ag Combo Rapid Test Kit 

Canine Disease Test

PackProduct NameProduct Code Rapid ELISA

Feline Disease Test

PackProduct NameProduct Code Rapid ELISA
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